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Academic Calender 2024-'25

SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS — GRADES 1 TO 9 & 11

Assessments Starting Date | Ending Date

Periodic Assessment 1 15.07.2024 23.07.2024

Periodic Assessment 2 18.10.2024 25.10.2024

Periodic Assessment 3 26.12.2024 03.01.2025

Periodic Assessment 4 04.03.2025 12.03.2025

SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS — GRADES 10 & 12

Assessments Starting Date | Ending Date

Periodic Assessment 1 15.07.2024 23.07.2024

Periodic Assessment 2 18.10.2024 25.10.2024

MOCK TEST 21.11.2024 28.11.2024
PRELIM 1 26.12.2024 03.01.2025
PRELIM 2 28.01.2025 03.02.2025
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DETAILS OF HOLIDAYS

Month Day & Date Particulars
Wednesday, 10.04.2024 Cheti Chand
April 2024 Thursday, 11.04.2024 Ramzan-Eid
Wednesday, 17.04.2024 Ram Navmi
Summer Break (06.05.2024 to 12.06.2024)
June 2024 Monday, 17.06.2024 Bakri Eid
July 2024 Wednesday, 17.07.2024 Muharram
Thursday, 15.08.2024 Independence Day / Pateti
August 2024 Monday, 19.08.2024 Raksha Bandhan
Monday, 26.08.2024 Janmashtami
Saturday, 07.09.2024 Ganesh Chaturthi / Samvatsari
September 2024
Monday, 16.09.2024 Eid-E-Milad
Wednesday, 02.10.2024 Gandhi Jayanti
October 2024
Saturday, 12.10.2024 Dussehra
Diwali Break (26.10.2024 to 17.11.2024)
December 2024 Wednesday, 25.12.2024 Christmas
Wednesday, 01.01.2025 New Year
January 2025
Tuesday, 14.01.2025 Uttarayan
February 2024 Wednesday, 26.02.2025 Maha Shivratri
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